Conform to requirements of Section 01330 – Submittal Procedures.
B. Submit certified test results of ASTM B88.
C. Submit manufacturer's testing certification that copper tubing conforms 

to requirements of ASTM B88.  Number of samples for testing of each 
size of tubing is modified as follows:

1. For each seven thousand five hundred feet (7500 Ft) of tubing:  
One (1) sample.

2. For each set of tubing less than thousand five hundred feet (7500 
Ft):  One (1) sample

1.5 QUALITY ASSURANCE
A. Provide manufacturer's affidavits that pipe was manufactured in 

compliance with standards referenced in this Section.